
I.D.:	104639315

ACHIZITIE	CABLURI	PATCHCORD	UTP	si	FO

Data
publicarii

25.10.24 Coduri	CPV 44321000-6

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

29.10.24	13:00 Pretul	estimativ: 6.950,00	RON	-	6.950,00	RON

Descriere: Patchcorduri	UTP	RJ45	Patchcorduri	UTP	mufe	RJ45	cat.6	,	0,5	metri	–	50	buc.	Patchcorduri
UTP	mufe	RJ45	cat.6,	1	metri,–	50	buc.	Patchcorduri	UTP	mufe	RJ45	cat.6,	1,5	metri–	50	buc.
Patchcorduri	UTP	mufe	RJ45	cat.6,	5	metri	–	10	buc.	Patchcorduri	UTP	mufe	RJ45	cat.6,	10
metri	–	10	buc.	Patchcorduri	FO	,	MULTIMODE,	OM4	,DUPLEX	Conectori:	LC-LC,	tip	cablu:
Duplex	Multimode,	sectiune	cablu:	50/125µm,	tip:OM4,	Numar.cabluri:2,	lungime	(m)	:0,5	m	–
30	buc.	Conectori:	LC-LC,	tip	cablu:	Duplex	Multimode,	sectiune	cablu:	50/125µm,	tip:OM4,
Numar.cabluri:2,	lungime	(m)	:	1	m	–	40	buc.	Conectori:	LC-LC,	tip	cablu:	Duplex	Multimode,
sectiune	cablu:	50/125µm,	tip:OM4,	Numar.cabluri:2,	lungime	(m)	:10	m	–	20	buc.


